DESCRIPTION
CHARACTERISTIC OF THE MODULE:
SMX 10A/2/x
SMXseries » Compact » Basic modules
wwww.bbh-products.de
Böttgerstraße 40
D- 92637 Weiden
1

Fax: + 49 961/4 82 44-35
ORDER INFORMATIONS
BASIC MODULES
item description item no.
SMX10A/2 Basic module with analog option (voltage + current inputs), without Safe Motion 1864
SMX10A-I/2 Basic module with analog option (current inputs), without Safe Motion 2256
SMX10A-U/2 Basic module with analog option (voltage inputs), without Safe Motion 2264
SMX10A/2/D Basic module with analog option (voltage + current inputs) + decentralized communication 1874
SMX10A-I/2/D Basic module with analog option (current inputs) + decentralized communication 2265
SMX10A-U/2/D Basic module with analog option (voltage inputs) + decentralized communication 2266
SMX10A/2/DNM Basic module with analog option (voltage + current inputs) + decentralized communication +
Ethernet-based fieldbus interface + Memory Card
1741
SMX10A-I/2/DNM Basic module with analog option (current inputs) + decentralized communication +
Ethernet-based fieldbus interface + Memory Card
2269
SMX10A-U/2/DNM Basic module with analog option (voltage inputs) + decentralized communication +
Ethernet-based fieldbus interface + Memory Card
2270
SMX10A/2/DNM- FSoE Basic module with analog option (voltage + current inputs) + decentralized
communicationn + Ethernet-based fieldbus interface + Memory Card
1894
SMX10A/2/xNM Basic module with analog option (voltage + current inputs) +
Ethernet-based fieldbus interface + Memory Card
1742
SMX10A-I/2/xNM Basic module with analog option (current inputs) + Ethernet-based fieldbus interface + Memory Card 2271
SMX10A-U/2/xNM Basic module with analog option (voltage inputs) + Ethernet-based fieldbus interface + Memory Card 2272
SMX10A/2/xNM-FSoE Basic module with analog option (voltage + current inputs) +
Ethernet-based fieldbus interface + Memory Card
1904
SMX10A/2/xxM Basic module with analog option (voltage + current inputs) + Memory Card 1914
SMX10A-I/2/xxM Basic module with analog option (current inputs) + Memory Card 2273
SMX10A-U/2/xxM Basic module with analog option (voltage inputs) + Memory Card 2274
SMX10A/2/DBM
Basic module with analog option (voltage + current inputs) + decentralized
communication + CAN-based fieldbus interface + Memory Card
1743
SMX10A-I/2/DBM Basic module with analog option (current inputs) + decentralized communication +
CAN-based fieldbus interface + Memory Card
2275
SMX10A-U/2/DBM Basic module with analog option (voltage inputs) + decentralized communication +
CAN-based fieldbus interface + Memory Card
2276
SMX10A/2/xBM
Basic module with analog option (voltage + current inputs) +